
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

44 

898 

184 

137 

55 

214 

692 

22 

23 

196 

188 

Name 

JUNKER Jessica 

HÄNISCH Theresa 

CHANEVA Bistra 

MLECZAK Silvie 

RUPPERT Anna 

KARAVDIC Sanela 

SCHMITZ Nina 

BITTNER Bettina 

DREXELIUS Anja 

PRICE Lisa 

AKGÖZ Nazan 

  

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

10:14.531 

11:14.859 

11:19.666 

11:37.767 

10:18.235 

10:20.417 

10:21.419 

10:28.849 

10:35.140 

11:05.520 

12:20.523 

Diff 

1:00.328 

1:05.135 

1:23.236 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:38.506 

1:49.904 

1:50.728 

1:54.968 

2:01.223 

2:01.771 

2:01.412 

2:01.305 

2:04.264 

2:09.736 

2:23.789 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

1:00.328 

Avg. Speed 

146,500 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.506 

Best Speed 

152,324 

Best Lap by 

44 - JUNKER Jessica 

DREIER RACING 2025. 

18.06.2025. 

LADIES - Race 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:07:17 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

18.6.2025. 14:00 


